
Elementary Office Hours After School Ends
(Last Day of School is Thursday, May 30, 2024

Friday, May 31 Office open 8 am - 3 pm
(leaving 1 hr for paperwork)

Office closed 12 - 1pm
for lunch

Monday, June 3 Office open 8 am - 3 pm
(leaving 1 hr for paperwork)

Office closed 12 - 1pm
for lunch

Tuesday, June 4 Office Closed To the Public*

Summer Hours Before School Begins 2024
(First Day of School is Tuesday, August 20, 2024)

Thursday, July 25 Office open 8am-12pm (6th-8th Grade)

Office closed (TK-5th Grade)

Friday, July 26 Office open 8am-12pm (6th-8th Grade)

Office closed (TK-5th Grade)

Monday, July 29 -
Tuesday, August 1

Office open 8am - noon

Friday, August 2
Monday, Aug. 19

Office open - 6th-8th Grade
7:30am-4pm

Office open - TK-5th Grade
8:00am-3:00pm

Office closed from noon - 1pm
for lunch.

7/23 - Packet Pickup - 9am-12pm (6th-8th Grade)
7/24 - Packet Pickup - 4pm-7pm
7/25 - Packet Pickup - 9am-12pm

8/13 - 6th Grade Registration - 8:30am-10:00am
8/14 - 7th Grade Registration - 8:30am-10:00am
8/14 - 8th Grade Registration - 11am-12:30pm


